
SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY OF

X
In the Matter of the Application of

I

Petitioner(s)
Index No.

-against-

VERIFIED PETITION
I

Respondent(s)
X

.COUNTY OFTO THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK,

respectfullyThe petition of

shows to this Court as follows

Your petitioner(s) resides at1

2 The respondent(s) is/are

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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.
Attached hereto as Appendix/Appendices is/are copies of all4

relevant documents showing petitioner's right to win this case , including
determination(s) issued by respondent(s) that have a bearing on this case

and/or of which petitioner herein complains, if any. These documents are:

.
A prior application5 has has not been made for the

relief requested herein. The prior application was made

10

11

12



WHEREFORE, your deponent prays that this Court (WHAT YOU ARE ASKING

THE COURT TO DO FOR YOU):

and such other relief as the Court may find just and proper.

Dated: . New York

,200

Petitioner's Signature

PRINT YOUR NAME

PETITIONER'S ADDRESS AND
TELEPHONE NUMBER
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VERIFICATION

STATE OF NEW YORK )

) ssCOUNTY OF

I

That I am the petitioner in thisbeing duly sworn, deposes and says
proceeding, that I have read the foregoing petition and know the contents
thereof, that the same is true to my own knowledge, except as to matters

and that as totherein stated to be alleged on information and belief,
those matters I believe them to be true.

Petitioner's Signature

Print your name

Sworn to before me this
day of , 20

Notary Public
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